
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei LEN
ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 428.65
2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 422.40 6.25
3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 420.10 8.55
4 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989 409.35 19.30
5 HOMUTH Oliver GER 05 MAR 1992 394.05 34.60
6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 391.40 37.25
7 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 386.50 42.15
8 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 383.05 45.60
9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 382.20 46.45

10 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 377.55 51.10
11 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 350.70 77.95
12 DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993 329.15 99.50
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei LEN
ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 74.40 74.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 78.40 152.80
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.35 217.15
205C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.00 292.15
305B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 364.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 428.65

2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.50 77.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 149.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 211.90
205C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 279.40
305B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 349.80
107B 3.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.60 422.40 6.25

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 71.30
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 130.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.40 201.10
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 75.00 276.10
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 343.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 420.10 8.55

4 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
205C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.00 138.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 201.00
405B 3.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 282.60
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 346.95
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 409.35 19.30

5 HOMUTH Oliver GER 05 MAR 1992
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 64.35 64.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 126.75
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 198.75
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 263.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 327.75
405B 3.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 66.30 394.05 34.60
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 65.00 65.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 123.50
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 186.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 248.00
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 317.00
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 391.40 37.25

7 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 70.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 136.50
305B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 73.60 210.10
405B 3.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 273.00
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 322.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 386.50 42.15

8 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 66.30 66.30
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 129.85
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 194.35
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 243.85
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 72.00 315.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 383.05 45.60

9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
405C 3.1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 74.40
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 131.40
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 203.40
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 257.40
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 62.40 319.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 382.20 46.45

10 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 71.30
107B 3.3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.55 115.85
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 174.35
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 246.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 315.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 62.40 377.55 51.10

11 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 58.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 123.60
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 177.60
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 237.60
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 296.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 350.70 77.95

12 DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 57.20
5235D 2.9 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 105.05
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 170.15
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 233.15
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 287.15
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 42.00 329.15 99.50
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